
303132333435

36
37

38
39

40
41

42
43

112

113

114

115
116

52
51

50
49

10
11

12

4
5

6

13
14

19
20

21
22

23

37
30

31
32

33

51

50

49

4852

53
54

58
69

57
56

55

60

43

44

45

46

47

53
54

55
56

48
64

63
62

61
60

47
46

45
44

103
104
105
106

1

117

2
3

4

107
108
109
110
111

11 12 13 14 15

26 25 24

27

23
16 17 18 2019

10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 12

2122

83 82
81

150

149

110

109
108

81

80
79

78
77

58
57

56

105
104

103

106

107

91
90

89
88

142
143

14
4

141

140
138

122

123

102

101

100
99

82
83

84

85
86

87 55

45

43

42

41

40

39
38
37
36
35

29 3028
33 3432

31

272625

63

64

62
61

60
59

92
93

94
95

96
97

98

117
118

119

12
012

1
14

514
6

72
73

74

76
75 71

70
69

65
66

67
68

212019

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

13

12

11

10
9

8
7

15
14

16

17

18

19

20

21

7
8

6
5

4
3

2
1

131

132

133

134

135

124
125

126
127

128
129

130

137

136

3

2
1

4
5

6

30 29
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

46

47

48

49

44

52

53
51

50 54

84

85868788899091

80

79

78

114
113

112

111

115

116

7776757473

72717095

21

39
22

38
23

37
40

41

42

24

36
25

35
26

27

31
30

32
33

29 28
34

94
93

92
69

68
67

66
65

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

2324

22
21

20
19

2524

26
27

28
29

98
6

4
5

97 3
2

1

96

99
100

101
102

18
17

16
15

118

57
58

59

202122

232425
19

18

17

16

15

14
13

12
11

10

9 8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

1

58

59

55

54
53

52

22

23
24

25

26

2

57

56

3
4

5

30
31

32

44

43

42

41

40

39
33

34

35
36

37

38

6
7

8
9

10

11

12
14

15
16

17

29
28

27

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

21

20

19

18

Key to SymbolsKey to Sections

10

Reception

Speed Limit

Fire Point

Laundry Room

General Waste

Recycling

Drying Green

Parking

Washing Up

Grey Water
Waste

Water Point

Castle Isle

Boat Yard

Defibrillator

Toilets

Picnic Benches

Walking Route

Shop

Postbox

Dog Friendly

Play Area

Woodland Walk
Through Green Is le

Park
Entrance

Dog
Friendly
Beach

© 2021
www.holidayparkmaps.com

Rosneath Castle Park,
Near Helensburgh,
Argyll,
Scotland.
G84 0QS
enquiries@rosneathcastle.co.uk
Call: 01436 831208

R O S N E A T H

 B A
Y C

A
S

T L E  B A Y

10
10 10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Dog
Friendly
Beach

Maintenance
Yard

Sales
Ground

B section 

C section 

D section 

E section

F section 

G section 

H section 

R - Residential

T- Touring Pitches

Lochview Vans

2019

EXCELLENCE
CERTIFICATE of

SELF
CATERING

9
8

7

6
5 4

3 2 1

19
18171615

14
13

1211 10

FunZone &
Watersports

BT

C

D

E

E

F

G

H

R

HOLIDAYPARKMAPS.COM 
(GBMAPS.COM)




